Race Date
June 30, 2018

Star Spangled Night Run 5K
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Crossfit Bayou Bluffs Team 1

Team Score (Places)

121  Phillip Bailey
125  Jason Bailess
124  Jeffery Stokes
123  Kazuma Fuijita
122  Samantha Bailey

a b~ WDN P

Team - Crossfit Bayou Bluffs Team 3

Team Score (Places)

134  Hope Carpenter
133  Andrew Graniero
135  Jennifer Jefcoat
131  Angie Fulgham
132  Blaire Graniero

a b~ WN P

Team - Crossfit Bayou Bluffs Team 2

Team Score (Places)

127  Tommy Solomon
128  Kirsten Solomon
129  Holly Pell

126  Jessica Solomon

A WDN PR

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Run
Class - T Team Places
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
134
M 10 10 24:11.1 24:11.1
M 12 22 25:30.2 49:41.4
Vicksburg MS M 26 48 27:12.5 1:16:53.9
M 32 80 29:14.3 1:46:08.2
F 54 134 33:56.6 2:20:04.9
Finish Position - 2
310
F 40 40 30:18.1 30:18.1
M 46 86 31:57.8 1:02:15.9
F 62 148 37:38.3 1:39:54.3
F 65 213 38:32.8 2:18:27.1
F 97 310 46:58.1 3:05:25.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 68 68 39:33.3 39:33.3
F 92 160 45:12.0 1:24:45.4
F 95 255 45:28.2 2:10:13.6
F 08 353 46:58.6 2:57:12.3

06/30/2018 10:35:35



